
1° 41 2 COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 3 VENEZIA EDOARDO 4 29

2° 23 6 MESISCA ROBERTO S 12 MESISCA SIMONE 13 31

3° 5 5 SANVITO DAVIDE 7 MELZI ERIBERTO S 15 32

4° 24 5 MURRONE MIRKO 7 MURRONE MICHELE S 15 33

42 3 BASSANI STEFANO S 15 CALAMARI LUCA 2 33

35 5 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 9 POZZONI LAURA S L 13 33

7° 36 6 BARSOTTI MONICA S L 12 CAMERATA FABRIZIO S 11 34

47 5 TRAVIA LUCIANO S 9 MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO S 12 34

9° 18 6 CALVERI DANIELE S 11 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 11 35

10 7 PALUMBO ROCCO 18 SALA RICCARDO S 12 35

13 4 PEZZANI FRANCESCO S 10 BRAMBILLA CARLO S 8 35

45 7 DE JONGE TOM S 16 MACCAGNI MARIO S 14 35

13° 17 5 LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA S 7 MARINI MARINA ORNELLA S L 17 36

7 5 CROTTI GIOVANNI 13 LODOMIRI MARCO S 10 36

43 
7

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO 
MARIA

S 11 MAURI DONATELLA LUISA S L 21 36

26 6 SALA UMBERTO S 8 RESCALLI MARIA CRISTINA S L 18 36

17° 20 4 CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI S 8 PETRIS CESARE S 11 37

40 7 BARZAGHI ELISA MARIA L 22 MAPELLI DAVIDE 11 37

8 4 INVERNIZZI STEFANO S 10 GALLI ROBERTO S 8 37

9 7 CHIURAZZI DAVIDE S 20 RADAELLI FRANCESCO S 12 37

4 6 CERESOLI EUGENIO PAOLO S 18 CERESOLI MICHELE 8 37

22° 2 6 CARANDINI DANIELE S 10 SALA SIMONETTA S L 19 38

39 5 SELIGARDI NERINA S L 17 VILLA PAOLO S 8 38

32 6 CASTELLI PAOLO S 10 GATTINONI MARIA TERESA S L 14 38

37 7 MATTAVELLI SIMONE S 15 FUMAGALLI LORENZO S 13 38

14 
7

MANODORO EMANUELE 
PAOLO

S 13 MARELLI RINALDO S 15 38

33 
5

DONZELLO MATTEO 
FRANCESCO

8 MLINARIK ILDIKO MIRTILL L 12 38

28° 12 6 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 10 CAIANI ALBERTO S 14 39

19 6 STERZA MAURIZIO S 7 BIGNOTTI ERNESTINA S L 26 39

6 8 ZUCCHET SILVANO S 15 SIRONI EUGENIO S 15 39

46 7 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 13 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 39

25 8 PRELLE CESARE S 15 DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO S 17 39

33° 27 7 RAVASI ROBERTO 12 CAGNAZZO MAURO 19 40

38 8 SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO S 18 BONI ALVA S L 15 40

28 7 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 12 ZANOLI MARISA S L 18 40

36° 29 6 POGGIO GUIDO S 10 POGGIO MATTEO 17 41

11 9 CAIANI ALESSANDRO J 20 ORRU' LOREDANO S 18 41

38° 34 8 VENEZIA ROBERTO S 11 BARONCINI CLAUDIA S L 26 42

3 7 PERDON MONICA S L 16 PERCUDANI PAOLO S 14 42

44 8 RONCHI ALBERTO S 15 PORTA DANIELA S L 19 42

41° 1 9 BIANCHI SIMONE S 17 GIALLORETI MASSIMO S 18 43

30 8 MASSERONI MARA S L 16 RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO S 18 43

43° 31 9 SOZZI GIOVANNI S 18 ORLANDO ALESSANDRA S L 17 48
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1° 23 6 MESISCA ROBERTO S 12 MESISCA SIMONE 13 25

2° 41 2 COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 3 VENEZIA EDOARDO 4 27

5 5 SANVITO DAVIDE 7 MELZI ERIBERTO S 15 27

4° 24 5 MURRONE MIRKO 7 MURRONE MICHELE S 15 28

36 6 BARSOTTI MONICA S L 12 CAMERATA FABRIZIO S 11 28

10 7 PALUMBO ROCCO 18 SALA RICCARDO S 12 28

35 5 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 9 POZZONI LAURA S L 13 28

45 7 DE JONGE TOM S 16 MACCAGNI MARIO S 14 28

9° 18 6 CALVERI DANIELE S 11 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 11 29

43 
7

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO 
MARIA

S 11 MAURI DONATELLA LUISA S L 21 29

47 5 TRAVIA LUCIANO S 9 MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO S 12 29

12° 42 3 BASSANI STEFANO S 15 CALAMARI LUCA 2 30

40 7 BARZAGHI ELISA MARIA L 22 MAPELLI DAVIDE 11 30

9 7 CHIURAZZI DAVIDE S 20 RADAELLI FRANCESCO S 12 30

26 6 SALA UMBERTO S 8 RESCALLI MARIA CRISTINA S L 18 30

16° 17 5 LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA S 7 MARINI MARINA ORNELLA S L 17 31

37 7 MATTAVELLI SIMONE S 15 FUMAGALLI LORENZO S 13 31

7 5 CROTTI GIOVANNI 13 LODOMIRI MARCO S 10 31

6 8 ZUCCHET SILVANO S 15 SIRONI EUGENIO S 15 31

13 4 PEZZANI FRANCESCO S 10 BRAMBILLA CARLO S 8 31

14 
7

MANODORO EMANUELE 
PAOLO

S 13 MARELLI RINALDO S 15 31

4 6 CERESOLI EUGENIO PAOLO S 18 CERESOLI MICHELE 8 31

25 8 PRELLE CESARE S 15 DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO S 17 31

24° 2 6 CARANDINI DANIELE S 10 SALA SIMONETTA S L 19 32

11 9 CAIANI ALESSANDRO J 20 ORRU' LOREDANO S 18 32

32 6 CASTELLI PAOLO S 10 GATTINONI MARIA TERESA S L 14 32

38 8 SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO S 18 BONI ALVA S L 15 32

46 7 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 13 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 32

29° 12 6 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 10 CAIANI ALBERTO S 14 33

27 7 RAVASI ROBERTO 12 CAGNAZZO MAURO 19 33

20 4 CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI S 8 PETRIS CESARE S 11 33

8 4 INVERNIZZI STEFANO S 10 GALLI ROBERTO S 8 33

39 5 SELIGARDI NERINA S L 17 VILLA PAOLO S 8 33

19 6 STERZA MAURIZIO S 7 BIGNOTTI ERNESTINA S L 26 33

28 7 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 12 ZANOLI MARISA S L 18 33

33 
5

DONZELLO MATTEO 
FRANCESCO

8 MLINARIK ILDIKO MIRTILL L 12 33

37° 34 8 VENEZIA ROBERTO S 11 BARONCINI CLAUDIA S L 26 34

1 9 BIANCHI SIMONE S 17 GIALLORETI MASSIMO S 18 34

44 8 RONCHI ALBERTO S 15 PORTA DANIELA S L 19 34

40° 29 6 POGGIO GUIDO S 10 POGGIO MATTEO 17 35

3 7 PERDON MONICA S L 16 PERCUDANI PAOLO S 14 35

30 8 MASSERONI MARA S L 16 RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO S 18 35

43° 31 9 SOZZI GIOVANNI S 18 ORLANDO ALESSANDRA S L 17 39
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